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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daylee Holcomb412
Bare Foot

9.000 8.950 9.3258.725 36.000
1 6 5 1 1 

1 

Bella Shumway434
AirTime

8.750 9.075 9.2508.900 35.975
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Maraya Sanchez402
Bare Foot

8.475 9.250 9.1508.875 35.750
4 1 4 4 3 

3 

Madison Caldwell438
AirTime

7.750 9.200 9.0259.150 35.125
9T 2 1 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Nielsen403
Bare Foot

8.100 8.600 9.3008.925 34.925
6 8 2 2 5 

5 

Allison Tibbitts415
USA Gym World

8.300 9.050 8.8508.325 34.525
5 5 6 6 6 

6 

Darakai Sok411
Nebo Gymnastics

7.700 9.100 8.0508.200 33.050
11 3 7 12 7 

7 

Paislee Talbot407
Nebo Gymnastics

8.000 8.450 8.7007.600 32.750
8 10 11 7 8 

8 

Andie Hill439
USA Gym World

7.750 8.550 8.2757.875 32.450
9T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Macie Smith416
Nebo Gymnastics

8.500 7.650 8.3007.450 31.900
3 12 13 9 10 

10 

Briar Cook442
USA Gym World

7.175 8.350 8.3508.000 31.875
14 11 8 8 11 

11 

Danika Koyle421
Nebo Gymnastics

8.025 7.500 8.2007.900 31.625
7 13 9 11 12 

12 

Keizya Huntsman422
Nebo Gymnastics

7.450 8.750 7.7007.400 31.300
13 7 14 13 13 

13 

Aimee Wilkenson404
Nebo Gymnastics

7.600 7.000 6.2507.575 28.425
12 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Kerr431
USA Gym World

8.850 9.350 9.4508.900 36.550
2 4T 4T 2 1 

1 

Edith Knoebel436
AirTime

8.325 9.250 9.3509.300 36.225
6 8 1 3 2 

2 

Dahlia Swensen408
Nebo Gymnastics

8.225 9.500 8.8258.825 35.375
7 1 6 6 3 

3 

Maylee Stephenson410
Nebo Gymnastics

8.400 9.150 8.6259.150 35.325
5 9 2 9 4 

4 

Yaretzi Salmeron418
Nebo Gymnastics

7.650 9.300 9.2508.900 35.100
11 6T 4T 4 5 

5 

Brinley Smith417
Nebo Gymnastics

7.800 9.350 8.6509.000 34.800
9 4T 3 8 6 

6 

Brooklyn Pugmire435
AirTime

8.575 8.900 9.5007.800 34.775
3 11T 14 1 7 

7 

Jataviah Casella413
Bare Foot

9.000 9.050 8.6007.925 34.575
1 10 13 10 8 

8 

Halle Hawkins423
Nebo Gymnastics

7.750 9.400 8.7258.425 34.300
10 3 10 7 9 

9 

Klaire Coburn426
Nebo Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 8.2008.625 34.075
4 13 8 12 10 

10 

Sophie Grimshaw424
Nebo Gymnastics

7.625 9.300 8.9008.175 34.000
12 6T 11 5 11 

11 

L. Aspen Pommerening419
Nebo Gymnastics

7.250 9.475 7.6008.525 32.850
14 2 9 14 12 

12 

Sara Brooks427
Nebo Gymnastics

8.150 6.950 8.5008.725 32.325
8 14 7 11 13 

13 

Macady Tanner406
Nebo Gymnastics

7.500 8.900 7.8508.050 32.300
13 11T 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erica Jensen503
Bare Foot

9.300 9.250 9.0009.200 36.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Allred514
USA Gym World

8.775 9.200 8.6758.500 35.150
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Gracie Morton509
Nebo Gymnastics

8.325 7.700 8.7507.925 32.700
4 6 4 2 3 

3 

Ireland Christensen512
USA Gym World

8.450 8.150 8.1507.450 32.200
3 5 5T 6 4 

4 

Sawyer Smith505
Nebo Gymnastics

7.850 8.400 8.3507.450 32.050
7 3 5T 4T 5 

5 

Brynnlee Hofheins511
Nebo Gymnastics

8.050 7.200 7.8508.700 31.800
6 7 2 7 6 

6 

Jessie Wendel501
Nebo Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 8.3506.750 31.500
5 4 7 4T 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Condie504
Bare Foot

8.550 9.050 8.6258.200 34.425
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Morgan Sheets508
Nebo Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 8.6509.000 34.050
4 4 1 2 2 

2 

Jocelyn Shubin506
Nebo Gymnastics

8.050 8.800 8.0508.075 32.975
6 2 3 4 3 

3 

Andrea Johnson510
Nebo Gymnastics

8.100 8.150 8.0007.400 31.650
5 5 5 5 4 

4 

Chloe Shubin507
Nebo Gymnastics

8.000 8.300 7.8007.450 31.550
7 3 4 6 5 

5 

Jaycee Call513
USA Gym World

8.475 6.750 8.8507.175 31.250
2 7 6 1 6 

6 

Angela Vance502
Nebo Gymnastics

8.250 7.600 7.3006.775 29.925
3 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kimberly Larsen1307
All American

9.300 9.350 9.6509.150 37.450
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

MaKayla Clement1313
All American

9.225 9.200 9.2759.200 36.900
2 7T 1 6 2 

2 

Grace Parcell1337
All American

9.200 8.950 9.3009.100 36.550
3 12 3 4T 3 

3 

Isabel Callister1335
USA Gym World

9.100 9.300 9.3508.450 36.200
4 5T 12 3 4 

4 

Aleeya Sotto1336
All American

8.400 9.350 9.3009.000 36.050
8T 3T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Pearl Adams1315
All American

8.350 9.200 9.2259.075 35.850
10 7T 4 7T 6 

6 

Oaklee Wilson1321
AirTime

8.900 9.475 9.0508.175 35.600
5 1 13 10 7 

7 

Siena Miller1304
All American

8.550 9.050 9.1508.750 35.500
6 10 9 9 8 

8 

Emily Gill1342
Mountain West

8.400 8.775 9.2259.000 35.400
8T 13 6T 7T 9 

9 

Tessa Lillywhite1305
All American

8.525 8.300 9.3759.025 35.225
7 14 5 2 10T

10T

Lydia Stock1317
USA Gym World

8.300 9.300 9.0258.600 35.225
11T 5T 10T 11 10T

10T

Annie Empey1334
USA Gym World

8.300 9.150 8.9508.600 35.000
11T 9 10T 12 12 

12 

Ava Walton1316
USA Gym World

8.200 9.000 8.8508.775 34.825
14 11 8 13 13 

13 

Jayla Piontkowski1319
USA Gym World

8.300 9.400 8.8257.875 34.400
11T 2 14 14 14 

14 
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Num Name
Gym
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Kate Glazier1312
All American

9.225 9.300 9.4259.150 37.100
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Hollingsworth1308
All American

9.025 9.100 9.2509.075 36.450
3 6T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Tanith Miske1303
All American

8.400 9.500 9.2509.075 36.225
6 1 2T 5T 3 

3 

Sadie Lees1306
All American

9.400 8.900 9.3258.375 36.000
1 8 10T 4 4 

4 

Kensington Nuila1302
All American

8.775 8.850 9.3508.900 35.875
4 9T 6 2T 5 

5 

McKenzie Hamilton1310
All American

8.325 9.100 8.9509.050 35.425
9 6T 4 10 6 

6 

Elle Egan1333
Gymcats

7.900 9.450 9.3508.700 35.400
13 2T 7 2T 7 

7 

Kylie Banks1314
All American

8.450 8.800 9.1758.925 35.350
5 11 5 7 8 

8 

Addie Bogar1341
Gymcats

8.375 9.450 9.0008.475 35.300
7 2T 9 9 9 

9 

Miranda Hartman1340
Mountain West

8.350 8.850 9.0508.375 34.625
8 9T 10T 8 10 

10 

Samantha Stayner1318
USA Gym World

8.050 9.200 8.8758.300 34.425
12 5 13 11 11 

11 

Gabriella Harris1332
Gymcats

8.250 8.350 8.7758.500 33.875
10 12T 8 12 12 

12 

Kara Phifer1330
Gymcats

8.125 8.350 8.7508.025 33.250
11 12T 14 13 13 

13 

Danelle Allen1339
Gymcats

7.775 8.250 8.7008.325 33.050
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Glover1311
All American

9.100 9.800 9.6509.275 37.825
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Lyons1326
AirTime

9.000 9.450 9.2508.750 36.450
3 4 4T 4 2T

2T

Sierra Hanamaikai1309
All American

8.750 9.250 9.1009.350 36.450
5 6T 1 7 2T

2T

Meagan Stanley1323
AirTime

9.325 9.500 9.0508.525 36.400
1 3 8 8 4 

4 

Brooklyn VonNiederhausern1322
AirTime

8.825 9.600 8.8008.900 36.125
4 2 3 13 5 

5 

Eliza McMillen1331
Gymcats

8.300 9.250 9.4508.725 35.725
10T 6T 6 2 6 

6 

Breanna Phommabouth1325
AirTime

8.675 9.000 9.3008.350 35.325
6 11T 11T 3 7T

7T

Zahara Tambah1329
Gymcats

8.400 9.225 8.9508.750 35.325
9 8 4T 11T 7T

7T

Mary Ribble1324
AirTime

8.625 9.100 8.3008.700 34.725
7 9 7 14 9 

9 

Nicole Allen1327
AirTime

8.500 9.075 8.9508.125 34.650
8 10 13 11T 10 

10 

Allison Van Leuven1328
Gymcats

8.000 8.900 9.1258.400 34.425
12 13 10 6 11 

11 

Amanda Barton1301
Mountain West

7.925 9.000 9.0008.350 34.275
13 11T 11T 9T 12 

12 

Hayley Lund1320
USA Gym World

8.300 9.400 9.1757.375 34.250
10T 5 14 5 13 

13 

Anya Ostler1338
All American

7.850 8.050 9.0008.475 33.375
14 14 9 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Child
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisabeth James437
AirTime

8.000 9.250 9.2009.425 35.875
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annie Jones432
USA Gym World

8.325 9.150 8.8509.000 35.325
3 2 2 6 2 

2 

Elle Loveless420
Nebo Gymnastics

8.650 8.825 7.9508.600 34.025
1 4 4 11 3 

3 

Sophia Brizolara414
Bare Foot

8.575 8.750 9.1007.500 33.925
2 6T 12 2 4 

4 

Lucy Kettle430
USA Gym World

8.075 8.200 8.9008.350 33.525
4 10 6T 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Taylor401
Bare Foot

7.350 9.100 8.2258.450 33.125
12 3 5 8 6 

6 

Alexa Johnson433
USA Gym World

7.450 8.800 8.7257.900 32.875
10 5 9 7 7 

7 

Jaidyn Manwill429
USA Gym World

7.800 7.600 9.0008.350 32.750
7 12 6T 3 8 

8 

Brielle Dale441
USA Gym World

7.700 7.300 8.9008.650 32.550
8 13 3 4T 9 

9 

Morgan Stika409
Nebo Gymnastics

7.550 8.750 8.0007.750 32.050
9 6T 10 10 10 

10 

Aviya Gurlov440
USA Gym World

6.650 8.350 8.1258.250 31.375
14 9 8 9 11 

11 

Alexa Vance405
Nebo Gymnastics

7.850 8.650 6.8507.375 30.725
6 8 13 14 12 

12 

Kaylie Ellis425
Nebo Gymnastics

7.400 7.200 7.6007.300 29.500
11 14 14 12 13 

13 

Ary Argyle428
Nebo Gymnastics

6.700 7.850 7.0007.550 29.100
13 11 11 13 14 

14 
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